2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/

FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/A cerbis/IMS
Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 13 - Uhrichsville, OH

October 7 & 8; 2000
B ATV RESULTS
-Pro
5 William Yokley Tompkinsville
2 4  ChadDuvall Williamstown
3 2 Matthew J Smiley  Saylorsburg
4 3  Bill V Ballance Oakland
5 7 Bradley A Page Tompkinsville
6 40 Chris Borich Sunbury
7 13 JamesL Wahl Shillington
8 17 Justin Brown Youngstown
9 8 KimTKuhnle Chagrin Falls
10 9  BryanD Baker Centerview
11 67 Jared Huffman Fleming
12 777 Daniel J Destefano ~ West Paterson
13 14 Steven Holbert Mt. Morris
14 10 Curtis Crump Hubbard
15 18 Bryan Hulsey Villa Ridge
16 70 Andris Lagzdins Baltimore
17 19 Jeremy D Rice Fombell
18 710 Johnny F Gallagher Aurora
19 22 Santo Derisi Casar
20 564 Bruce Weyandt Dover
02-2s5t 250 A
1 11  Eric Lemley Rockport
2 456 SteveL Bewley Indianapolis
3 233 Kevin Wall Poland
4 199 Darrell W Maples ~ Woodbridge
5 82 Brman Vasko Eighty Four
6 52 Rickie Davis Rienzi
7 16 Dave Simmons Painesville
8 28 Chris Higgins Cowden
03-Open A
1 31 Scott A Fleischhauer Mulberry
2 35 Clint Gongwer Polk
500 Jason B Lewis London
87 Craig T Wilson Roseville
5 77 Michael Benson Bruceton Mills
6 821 Justin Cox Washington
7/ 56 Randy Ervin Oakland
8 71 Leroy Virts Oakland
9 313 QGail See Bristol
04-2s5t 200 B
1 265 Timothy Olsen Cochranton
05-2st 250 B
2 156 Chris Earlywine Brookville
1 159 Steven Cornatzer Advanee
3 322 Darell K GrovelJr  Chambersburg
4 428 Wes McGlumphy Belpre
5 608 Chad Wallace Bannock
6 101 Robert Taylor New Milton
7 418 Sean Delaney Corinth
8 226 Wes Stone Port Carbon
9 311 Brad Wilson Roseville
10 427 Josh McMasters Kingman
11 465 Matt Taylor New Miller
12 442 Ryan Zack Boardman
13 129 Jeff Shaffer Clinton
14 454 Roger Rutter The Plains
15 664 Corey Cumpston Cameron
16 457 Kyle Miley Cardington
17 424 Derreck Stratton Desoto
06-Open B
1 400 Aaron Etter Martinsville
2 177 Mike Andrews Perry Hill
3 344 Gary L Stephenson Jr Smithburg
4 122 Brian Notman Hubbard
5 139 Robb R Broadwater Hiller
<. 417 Chris Fortner Pauline
519 Frank Grimplin Vanderbilt
s 248 Matt Lawrence Wiconisco
9 542 Benjamin Greer Uhrichsville
10 88 Glenn McConnell ~ Sherrodsville
11 409 Casey Burdette Millfield
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2:07:38
2:07:43
2:08:10
2:08:53
2:11:38
2:13:12
2:14:36
2:16:19
2:16:22
2:16:38
2:17:10
2:17:18
2:17:23
2:20:54
2:24:11
2:31:02
2:32:48
2:17:53
0:28:02
0:29:09

2:17:00
2:21:01
2:22:01
2:27:06
2:29:08
1:49:40
1:50:52
0:27:25

2:20:38
2:21:06
2:21:34
2:25:29
2:28:39
2:35:1d
1:55:53
1:28:19
1:41:03

2:02:37

2:24:05
2:28:54
2:30:36
2:32:26
2:01:34
2:02:51
2:02:52
2:03:49
2:03:55
2:07:11
2:08:09
2:13:25
2:13:36
2:24:12
0:57:40
1:06:59
0:34:10

2:24:05
2:27:28
2:01:25
2:01:31
2:01:35
2:03:25
2:04:13
2:05:20
2:06:06
2:06:24
2:06:38

430
291
554
121
182
425
501
526

Douglas M Bennett
Matthew Cole
Travis Moats
Adam Leohner
Jeremy Lucas
Chris Neal

Mark A Lane
Jeremy Griffin

07-4st Mod

1 68
47
117
105
222

357

Gregory Trew
Brian Foltz
Tommy W Harris
Timothy Lenig
Richard Cecco
Keith Carlisle
Robin E Page
Joseph Lienhard
James Shepard
Daniel R Koenig
Jason S Williams
Matthew Foutch

08-4st Stock

RSy
- 522
3= =921
4 150
5 461
6 158
TS0
8 467
9 79
463
470
405
406
426
433
411
109
422

Todd Knippenberg
Alan Price
David McCarroll
Nathan Smith
Scott Newman
Sean Campbell
Brenda K Kress
Brian Revsch
Todd Ribblett
Ryan Kaufman
Timmy Coen
David Kelsch
Eric Meranda
Brian Hess

Brad Macri
Matthew Travalena
Kyle Crandall
Michael Stewart
Ray Tucker
Brian Schmid
Kenneth Haspel

Ray Lippencott
Bryan Davis

Bart Webster

John Kreyenbuhl
Charles Colliflower
Jake Kron
Kenneth E Tincher
Lenny D Ketchum
Michael Heaster
Kenneth Thomas
Ken Speedy

Peter Stadtmueller

Blaine Shick
Daniel Mullins
Kevin Hurst
Jon Chambers
Jay L Poole
Henry Holshu
Jim Vanloocke
Dale Caldwell
Richard Yaslik
Jim Pinkston
Brad Pace
Terry Brooks
Richard Lane
Scott Gibson
Rusty Kirchner

John Gallagher
Ronald Martin
John Coulter
Bill Cole

Pete Foster

Hubbard
Copley
Waynesboro
Lancaster
Lykens
Galliphe
Fresno

Dry Ridge

Middleburg
Sharpsville
Advance
Shamokin
Numidia
Avella
Tompkinsville
New Logan
Jonesboro
Grove City
Salem
Royalton

Cumberland
Smock
Danville
Columbus
Avella
Oscoda
Washington
Ludlow
Johnstown
Table Grove
Uhrichsville
Liberty
Chesterfield
Kossuth
Wheeling
Perryopolis
Sherbume
Jamestown
Pleasantville
Colden
Burgettstown

New Phila

West Union
New Cumberland
New Milton
Berkeley Springs
Cortland

Spring City

Fort Myers

West Union
Brookfield
Toronto

Erie

Cranberry
Laurel

Clarksburg
Edinburgh
Indianapolis
Marietta
Ashtabula
Butler
Youngstown
St. Clairsville
Glasgow
Mantua
Richwood
Hartville
Dalmatia

Aurora
Morgantown
N. Royalton
Canton
Hickory
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2:08:45
2:09:41
2:14:16
2:15:01
2:23:16
1:31:58
2:28:51
0:31:28

2:21:17
2:22:06
2:22:13
2:24:55
2:27:54
2:28:48
1:53:28
2:21:22
1:27:08
2:10:50
0:56:29
0:28:55

2:00:59
2:02:23
2:02:35
2:04:08
2:04:10
2:06:13
2:09:23
2:11:27
2:13:27
2:13:31
2:15:47
2:15:38
2:21:44
2:22:50
2:27:27,
2:35:49
1:43:26
2:07:40
2:31:44
1:03:20
0:43:29

2:25:03

2:25:10
2:27:46
2:27:50
2:28:43

2:25:18
2:30:19
2:31:37
2:31:48
2:04:57
2:05:28
2:06:21

2:23:51
2:23:57
2:25:31
2:25:36
2:25:53
2:27:18
2:29:36
2:30:55
2:31:15
2:31:44
2:04:24
2:04:51
2:05:46
2:29:07
1:19:08

2:29:20
2:30:31
2:32:49
2:37:20
2:02:59



6 90 James Mantz Ellwood City PA
7 104 Thomas L Waybright Mercer PA
8 431 John Manfredi Novelty OH
12-Women
1 130 Stephane Parton Dayton OH
2 126 Nikki Hawkins Laurel IN
735 Jennifer Cummins  Bowling Green = KY
723 Nicole Pennycook  Cape May Crthous NJ
5 116 Traci Lenig Shamokin PA
13-Utl Stk
1 142 James Johnson Morgantown wv
2 880 George Colter Haddock Ga
3 137 Jay W Condon Westminster MD
4 161 Jack Gilman St. Clairsville OH
5 205 David I Clark Blacksburg VA
6 915 Scott Johnson Indianapolis N
7 190 Brock Parker Cherokee NC
14-Util Mod
1 128 Richard Travalena  Perryopolis PA
2 132 Randy Kilby Waynesville NC
3 110 Mike H Penland Rabun Gap GA
4 155 Fred A Savage Morgantown WV
5 165 Michael D Savage = Morgantown wv
15-Util Unl
1 125 Kirk Aland Latrobe PA
2 215 Ethan Beeghly Bruceton Mills WV
3 210 Jeremy Benson Bruceton Mills wv
4 153 William Guinter Barberton OH
5 157 Brian Guinter Barberton OH
6 421 Michael Blume Thomtown IN
7 451 Robert Tucker Pleasantville PA
8 138 John Ferrari Melville NY
16-2/4st Novice
1 147 Jason Greer Uhrichsville OH
2 436 Dirk DeCesare Mineral Ridge OH
3 464 Bill Hallenbeck Harrisville PA
4 192 Warren Draper Columbia PA
5 453 Shannon Pence Clay City KY
6 285 Michael Kyte Elkton MD
~ 7 616 Zach Malone Fillmore IN
349 John Evangelista Lancaster OH
9 316 Brad Fortner Lebanon IN
10 420 Travis Barker Piketon OH
11 659 Douglas Vanaugh = New Waterford OH
12 702 Malcolm Arent Jr  Lancaster OH
13 423 Dennis Switzer Corinth KY
14 720 Ryan Schockling Zanesville OH
15 410 David Kyte Northeast MD
16 439 Christopher Boles =~ Wheeling wv
17 231 Paul DeCesare Mineral Ridge OH
18 914 Luke DeCesare Mineral Ridge OH
19 392 Christopher Pettit Moundsville wVv
20 339 Daryl Crow Moundsville VA%
21 419 Jeff Haubner Dry Ridge KY
22 830 Ron Stone Wolf Run OH
23 911 Doug Bird Elkview wVv
24 416 Josh Lane Martinsville IN
25 556 James Moway Waynesboro PA
26 201 Bob Boals Scio OH
27 473 Shane Bohnell New Martinsville WV
28 412 Scott Graham Greencastle IN
O/A
1 5  William Yokley Tompkinsville KY
2 4  ChadDuvall Williamstown WV
3 2 Matthew J Smiley  Saylorsburg PA
4 3 Bill VBallance Oakland KY
5 7 Bradley A Page Tompkinsville KY
6 40 Chris Borich Sunbury PA
74 13 James L Wahl Shillington PA
8 17  Justin Brown Youngstown OH
9 8 KimTKubnle Chagrin Falls OH
10 9  Bryan D Baker Centerview MO
~%. 11 Enc Lemley Rockport WV
67  Jared Huffman Fleming OH
13 777 Daniel J Destefano  West Paterson NJ
14 14 Steven Holbert Mt. Morris PA
15 31 Scott A Fleischhaner Mulberry IN
16 10 Curtis Crump Hubbard OH
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2:03:45
2:08:20
2:19:40

2:07:17
2:16:56
2:22:11
2:35:11
0:33:57

2:20:34
2:23:52
2:27:44
2:03:56
2:08:07
2:10:54
2:34:49

2:06:01
2:09:00
2:20:25
2:20:44
0:47:47

2:20:53
2:23:56
1:52:07
2:00:42
2:00:48
2:12:34
2:34:01
0:35:43

2:00:51
2:04:01
2:06:47
2:09:40
2:10:39
2:10:44
2:11:41
21157
2:12:42
2:13:56
2:14:01
2:14:54
2:17:04
2:18:47
2:19:08
2:19:52
2:27:25
2:27:42
2:32:07
2:32:24
1:41:55
1:16:46
1:31:37
2:26:19
2:32:14
0:33:03
1:10:47
1:29:11

2:07:38
2:07:43
2:08:10
2:08:53
2:11:38
2:13:12
2:14:36
2:16:19
2:16:22
2:16:38
2:17:00
2:17-10
2:17:18
2:17:23
2:20:38
2:20:54

Steve L Bewley Indianapolis
Clint Gongwer Polk
Gregory Trew Middleburg
Jason B Lewis London
Kevin Wall Poland
Brian Foltz Sharpsville
Tommy W Harris ~ Advance
Blaine Shick Cranberry
Daniel Mullins Laurel
Chris Earlywine Brookville
Aaron Etter Martinsville
Bryan Hulsey Villa Ridge
Timothy Lenig Shamokin
Ray Lippencott New Phila
Bryan Davis West Union
Craig T Wilson Roseville
Kevin Hurst Clarksburg
Jon Chambers Edinburgh
Jay L Poole Indianapolis
Darrell W Maples ~ Woodbridge
Henry Holshu Marietta
Mike Andrews Perry Hill
Bart Webster New Cumberland
John Kreyenbuhl New Milton

. Richard Cecco Numidia
Michael Benson Bruceton Mills
Charles Colliflower Berkeley Springs
Keith Carlisle Avella
Steven Cornatzer Advance
Brian Vasko Eighty Four
Jake Kron Cortland
John Gallagher Aurora
Jim Vanloocke Ashtabula
Kenneth E Tincher  Spring City
Ronald Martin Morgantown

. Darell K Grove Jr  Chambersburg
Dale Caldwell Butler
Andris Lagzdins Baltimore
Richard Yaslik Youngstown
Lenny D Ketchum  Fort Myers
Jim Pinkston St. Clairsville
Michael Heaster West Union
Wes McGlumphy  Belpre
Jeremy D Rice Fombell
John Coulter N. Royalton
Justin Cox Washington
Bill Cole Canton
Rickie Davis Rienzi
Dave Simmons Painesville
Robin E Page Tompkinsville
Randy Ervin Oakland
Jason Greer Uhrichsville
Todd Knippenberg ~ Cumberland
Gary L Stephenson Jr Smithburg
Brian Notman Hubbard
Chad Wallace Bannock
Robb R Broadwater Hiller
Alan Price Smock
David McCarroll Danville
Robert Taylor New Milton
Sean Delaney Corinth
Pete Foster Hickory
Chris Fortner Pauline
James Mantz Ellwood City
Wes Stone Port Carbon
Brad Wilson Roseville
Dirk DeCesare Mineral Ridge
Nathan Smith Columbus
Scott Newman Avella
Frank Grimplin Vanderbilt
Brad Pace Glasgow
Terry Brooks Mantua
Kenneth Thomas Brookfield
Matt T awrence Wiconiseo
Ken Speedy Toronto
Richard Lane Richwood
Richard Travalena  Perryopolis
Benjamin Greer Uhrichsville
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2:21:01
2:21:06
2:21:17
2:21:34
2:22:01
2:22:06
2:22:13
2:23:51
2:23:57
2:24:05
2:24:05
2:24:11
2:24:55
2:25:03
2:25:10.
2:25:22
2:25:31
2:25:36
2:25:53
2:27:06
2:27:18
2:27:28
2:27:46
2:27:50
2:27:54
2:28:39
2:28:43
2:28:48
2:28:54
2:29:08
2:29:18
2:29:20
2:29:36
2:30:19
2:30:31
2:30:36
2:30:55
2:31:02
2:31:15
2:31:37
2:31:44
2:31:48
2:32:26
2:32:48
2:32:49
2:35:17
2:37:20
1:49:40
1:50:52
1:53:28
1:55:53
2:00:51
2:00:59
2:01:25
2:01:31
2:01:34
2:01:35
2:02:23
2:02:35
2:02:51
2:02:52
2:02:59
2:03:25
2:03:45
2:03:49
2:03:55
2:04:01
2:04:08
2:04:10
2:04:13
2:04:24
2:04:51
2:04:57
2:05:20
2:05:28
2:05:46
2:06:01
2:06:06
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158
95

88

409
464
427
130
465
104
430
132
97

192
291
453
285
467
616
349
316
442
798
463
129
420
659
554
702
121
470
405
126
423
710
720
410
431
439
110
142
125
533
406
735
426
182
880

215

454
231
433
914
137
750
392
339
723
411
43

71

425
419
313
109
210
153
1157/
265
161
422
205
143
915

. 421

172

155
501
266
451

Sean Campbell Oscoda

Peter Stadtmueller  Erie

Glenn McConnell ~ Sherrodsville
Casey Burdette Millfield

Bill Hallenbeck Harrisville
Josh McMasters Kingman
Stephane Parton Dayton

Matt Taylor New Miller
Thomas L Waybright Mercer
Douglas M Bennett Hubbard
Randy Kilby Waynesville
Brenda K Kress Washington
Warren Draper Columbia
Matthew Cole Copley
Shannon Pence Clay City
Michael Kyte Elkton

Brian Revsch Ludlow

Zach Malone Fillmore

John Evangelista Lancaster
Brad Fortner Lebanon
Ryan Zack Boardman
Todd Ribblett Johnstown
Ryan Kaufman Table Grove
Jeff Shaffer Clinton
Travis Barker Piketon
Douglas Vanaugh  New Waterford
Travis Moats Waynesboro
Malcolm Arent Jr  Lancaster
Adam Leohner Lancaster
Timmy Coen Uhrichsville
David Kelsch Liberty

Nikki Hawkins Laurel
Dennis Switzer Corinth
Johnny F Gallagher Aurora

Ryan Schockling Zanesville
David Kyte Northeast
John Manfredi Novelty
Christopher Boles ~ Wheeling
Mike H Penland Rabun Gap
James Johnson Morgantown
Kirk Aland Latrobe
Joseph Lienhard New Logan
Eric Meranda Chesterfield
Jennifer Cummins  Bowling Green
Brian Hess Kossuth
Jeremy Lucas Lykens
George Colter Haddock
Ethan Beeghly Bruceton Mills
Roger Rutter The Plains
Paul DeCesare Mineral Ridge
Brad Macri Wheeling
Luke DeCesare Mineral Ridge
Jay W Condon Westminster
Scott Gibson Hartville
Christopher Pettit ~ Moundsville
Daryl Crow Moundsville
Nicole Pennycook ~ Cape May Crthous
Matthew Travalena Perryopolis
James Shepard Jonesboro
Leroy Virts Oakland
Chris Neal Galliphe

Jeff Haubner Dry Ridge
Gail See Bristol

Kyle Crandall Sherburne
Jeremy Benson Bruceton Mills
William Guinter Barberton
Brian Guinter Barberton
Timothy Olsen Cochranton
Jack Gilman St. Clairsville
Michael Stewart Jamestown
David J Clark Blacksburg
Daniel R Koenig Grove City
Scott Johnson Indianapolis
Michael Blume Thomtown
Fred A Savage Morgantown
Mark A Lane Fresno

Ray Tucker Pleasantville
Robert Tucker Pleasantville

POL 3

2:06:13
2:06:21
2:06:24
2:06:38
2:06:47
2:07:11
2:07:17
2:08:09
2:08:20
2:08:45
2:09:00
2:09:23
2:09:40
2:09:41
2:10:39
2:10:44
2:11:27
2:11:41
2:11:57
2:12:42
2:13:25
2:13:27
2:13:31
2:13:36
2:13:56
2:14:01
2:14:16
2:14:54
2:15:01
2:15:47
2:15:58
2:16:56
2:17:04
2:17:53
2:18:47
2:19:.08
2:19:40
2:19:52
2:20:25
2:20:34
2:20:53
2:21:22
2:21:44
2:22:11
2:22:50
2:23:16
2:23:52
2:23:56
2:24:12
2:27:25
2:27:27
2:27:42
2:27:44
2:29:07
2:32:.07
2:32:24
2:35:11
2:35:49
1:27:08
1:28:19
1:31:58
1:41:55
1:43:03
1:43:26
1:52:07
2:00:42
2:00:48
2:02:37
2:03:56
2:07:40
2:08:07
2:10:50
2:10:54
2:12:34
2:20:44
2:28:51
2:31:44
2:34:01

Jason S Williams
Corey Cumpston
Brian Schmid
Kyle Miley

Ron Stone
Rusty Kirchner
Doug Bird

Josh Lane

James Moway
Brock Parker
Chris Higgins
Santo Derisi
Matthew Foutch
Bruce Weyandt
Jeremy Griffin
Bob Boals

Traci Lenig
Derreck Stratton
John Ferrari
Kenneth Haspel

Michael D Savage

Shane Bohnell
Scott Graham

Salem
Cameron
Colden
Cardington
WolfRun
Dalmatia
Elkview
Martinsville
Waynesboro
Cherokee
Cowden
Casar
Royalton
Dover

Dry Ridge
Scio
Shamokin
Desoto
Melville
Burgettstown
Morgantown

NY
PA
wv

New Martinsville WV HON

Greencastle

IN HON

0:56:29
0:57:40
1:03:20
1:06:59
1:16:46
1:19:08
1:31:37
2:26:19
2:32:14
2:34:49
0:27:25
0:28:02
0:28:55
0:29:09
0:31:28
0:33:03
0:33:57
0:34:10
0:35:43
0:43:29
0:47:47
1:10:47
1:29:11



